BenchMark® HE-X Hostile
Environment Extreme Bench Scale
As of: Tuesday, February 18,
2025
Standard Features
IP69K stainless steel load cell
Rugged washdown design, rigid 304 stainless steel frame and cover
constructed with continuous welds

18 in x 18 in
H 5.25 in (133 mm) W 18.00 in (457 mm)
L 18.00 in (457 mm) W1 18.75 in (476 mm)
L1 18.75 in (476 mm)
18 in x 24 in
H 5.25 in (133 mm) W 24.00 in (610 mm)
L 18.00 in (457 mm) W1 24.75 in (629 mm)
L1 18.75 in (476 mm)
24 in x 24 in
H 5.25 in (133 mm) W 24.00 in (610)
L 24.00 in (610 mm) W1 24.75 in (629 mm)
L1 24.75 in (629 mm)
Note: 1 in = 25.4 mm
Parts
Part # Description
192346 Scale, BENCHMARK HE-X BMX1218S-50 12x18x5-1/4 50lb 10ft SST
192347 Scale, BENCHMARK HE-X BMX1218S-100 12x18x5-1/4 100lb 10ft SST
191455 Scale, BENCHMARK HE-X BMX1818S-50 18x18x5-1/4 50lb 10ft SST
191456 Scale, BENCHMARK HE-X BMX1818S-100 18x18x5-1/4 100lb 10ft SST
191457 Scale, BENCHMARK HE-X BMX1818S-150 18x18x5-1/4 150lb 10ft SST
191458 Scale,BENCHMARK HE-X BMX1818S-200 18x18x5-1/4 200lb 10ft SST
191459 Scale, BENCHMARK HE-X BMX1818S-250 18x18x5-1/2 250lb 10ft SST
191460 Scale, BENCHMARK HE-X BMX1818S-300 18x18x5-1/2 300lb 10ft SST
191461 Scale, BENCHMARK HE-X BMX1818S-500 18x18x5-1/2 500lb 10ft SST
191462 Scale, BENCHMARK HE-X BMX1818S-1000 18x18x5-1/2 1000lb 10ft SST
191467 Scale, BENCHMARK HE-X BMX1824S-50 18x24x5-1/4 50lb 10ft SST
191469 Scale, BENCHMARK HE-X BMX1824S-100 18x24x5-1/4 100lb 10ft SST
191470 Scale, BENCHMARK HE-X BMX1824S-150 18x24x5-1/4 150lb 10ft SST
191472 Scale, BENCHMARK HE-X BMX1824S-200 18x24x5-1/4 200lb 10ft SST
191473 Scale, BENCHMARK HE-X BMX1824S-250 18x24x5-1/2 250lb 10ft SST
191474 Scale, BENCHMARK HE-X BMX1824S-300 18x24x5-1/2 300lb 10ft SST
191475 Scale, BENCHMARK HE-X BMX1824S-500 18x24x5-1/2 500lb 10ft SST
191476 Scale, BENCHMARK HE-X BMX1824S-1000 18x24x5-1/2 1000lb 10ft SST
191479 Scale, BENCHMARK HE-X BMX2424S-100 24x24x5-1/4 100lb 10ft SST
191480 Scale, BENCHMARK HE-X BMX2424S-150 24x24x5-1/4 150lb 10ft SST
191481 Scale, BENCHMARK HE-X BMX2424S-200 24x24x5-1/4 200lb 10ft SST
191482 Scale,BENCHMARK HE-X BMX2424S-250 24x24x5-1/2 250lb 10ft SST
191483 Scale, BENCHMARK HE-X BMX2424S-300 24x24x5-1/2 300lb 10ft SST
191485 Scale, BENCHMARK HE-X BMX2424S-500 24x24x5-1/2 500lb 10ft SST
Part # Description
191486 Scale, BENCHMARK HE-X BMX2424S-1000 24x24x5-1/2 1000lb 10ft SST
Options
Part
#
Description